SUN2000-110KTL-M2
Smart String Inverter
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SUN2000-110KTL-M2
Technical Specifications

Efficiency(2 )
298.6%
298.1%
Input(2=)
1,000 V
10
30 A
40 A
2/20
200 V
200-1,000 V
600 V
20/30/32A
Output(Z3)
110 kW
121 kVA
121 kKW
220/380 Vac, 3W+(N)+PE
60 Hz
167.2 A@380 V
185.7 A @380 V
X|4t0.8 - T4 0.8
<3%
Protection(227|5)
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Communication(£4!)
LED X|A|S, WLAN + APP

Yes
Yes
General(EHE H)

H&e UMY e L RIHE|(KS C 8565)
1,035 x 700(+F = 380) x 365 mm
93 kg
-25°C - 60°C
Smart Air Cooling
4,000 m
0 - 100%
Waterproof Connector + OT/DT Terminal
Amphenol Helios H4
IP 66
SHAT|H (Trans-less)
SOLAR.HUAWEI.COM



